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TOURNAMENT HOST SUMMARY FORM

	SPORT:
	Co-ed Dodgeball
	
	             

	HOST:
	Sonya Herrfort
	
	DATE:
	November 9, 2018

	COLLEGE:
	Humber Lakeshore
	
	ENTRY FEE:
	$300 + HST




	PARTICIPATING COLLEGES

	1.
	Humber North
	6.
	

	2.
	Humber Lakeshore
	7.
	

	3.
	George Brown
	8.
	

	4.
	Wilfrid Laurier
	9.
	

	5.
	
	10.
	

	
	
	
	

	AWARDS
	INDIVIDUAL MVP AWARDS

	1ST Place
	Humber Lakeshore
	1.
	

	2nd Place
	Humber North
	2.
	

	3rd Place
	George Brown
	3.
	

	Fair Play Award
	George Brown
	4.
	

	
	
	
	




Notes:

	

	

	





	


	
	Host: Humber Lakeshore
	Sport: Co-ed Dodgeball
	Date: November 9, 2018



	POOL STANDINGS
	

	Place
	College
	W
	L
	T
	PTS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Humber Lakeshore
	3
	0
	0
	+9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Humber North
	2
	1
	0
	+7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	George Brown
	1
	2
	0
	+5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Wilfrid Laurier
	0
	3
	0
	+3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Game 
(ie: #, Quarter, Semi, Final)
	College
	Score
	vs.
	College
	Score

	12:45pm SF
	1st Place RR- Lakeshore
	
4
	vs.
	4th Place RR - WLU
	0

	12:45pm SF
	2nd Place RR - North
	
5
	vs.
	3rd Place RR – George Brown
	1

	1:30pm FINAL
	Winner SF1 – Lakeshore
	5
	vs.
	Winner SF2 North
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




	Tournament Champions:  Humber Lakeshore

	Tournament Finalists:  Humber North

	Fair Play Award Winner:  Fleming




	Participants Statistics

	# of Participants
	# Men
	# Women
	% Minorities

	43
	27
	16
	N/A
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